2013 98" General Assembly Session Calendar

January
6-8

9

10

14

16

18

23

25

29
30-31

February

14-17
19-23
24
25-30
31

House

Session

Session — 98" General Assembly Inaugural
Session

Session — Perfunctory

Session — Perfunctory

Session — Perfunctory

Session — Perfunctory

Session — Perfunctory

Session — Perfunctory

Session

Session — Perfunctory — Deadline: LRB requests
Session — Perfunctory

Session

Session — Governor’s State of State

Session

Session

Session — Deadline Introduction of House Bills
Session

Session

Session

Session — Governor’s Budget Address

Session

Session

Session

Session — Deadline: Committee Substantive House Bills

Session
Session
Session — Deadline: Third reading of House Bills
Session

Session

Session

Session — Deadline: Committee Senate Bills
Session

Session

Session — Deadline: Third reading of Senate Bills
Session

Session — Adjournment



Senate

January

2-4 Session

8 Session

9 98™ General Assembly Inaugural

10 Session

16 Session — Perfunctory

23 Session — Perfunctory

30 Session — Perfunctory

February

1 Deadline: LRB requests

5 Session

6 Session — State of the State address

7 Session

13-14 Session

15 Session — Deadline: Introduction of Substantive Senate Bills
21 Session — Perfunctory

27-28 Session

March

1 Session

5 Session

6 Session — Governor’s Budget Address

7 Session

12-14 Session

19-21 Session

22 Session — Deadline: Substantive Senate Bills out of Committee
April

10-12 Session

16-19 Session

23-24 Session

25 Session — Deadline: Third reading Substantive Senate Bills
30 Session

May

1-3 Session

6-9 Session

10 Session — Deadline: Substantive House Bills out of Committee
14-23 Session

24 Session — Deadline: Third Reading of Substantive House Bills
27-30 Session

31 Session — Adjournment

Note: Perfunctory means it is not mandatory that the members be in attendance.



