House

January	
6-8	Session
9	Session – 98 th General Assembly Inaugural
10	Session
14	Session – Perfunctory
16	Session – Perfunctory
18	Session – Perfunctory
23	Session – Perfunctory
25	Session – Perfunctory
29	Session – Perfunctory
30-31	Session
February	
1	Session – Perfunctory – Deadline: LRB requests
4	Session – Perfunctory – Deadline: ERD requests
5	Session
6	Session – Governor's State of State
7	Session
19-21	Session
26	Session – Deadline Introduction of House Bills \tilde{a}
27-28	Session
March	
1	Session
5	Session
6	Session – Governor's Budget Address
7-8	Session
12-15	Session
19-21	Session
22	Session – Deadline: Committee Substantive House Bills
22	Session – Deadnine: Committee Substantive House Bins
April	
8-12	Session
15-18	Session
19	Session – Deadline: Third reading of House Bills
30	Session
Mor	
May	Consist
1-3	Session
7-9	Session
10	Session – Deadline: Committee Senate Bills
14-17	Session
19-23	Session
24	Session – Deadline: Third reading of Senate Bills
25-30	Session
31	Session – Adjournment

Senate

January	
2-4	Session
8	Session
9	98 th General Assembly Inaugural
10	Session
16	Session – Perfunctory
23	Session – Perfunctory
30	Session – Perfunctory
February	
1	Deadline: LRB requests
5	Session
6	Session – State of the State address
7	Session
13-14	Session
15	Session – Deadline: Introduction of Substantive Senate Bills
21	Session – Perfunctory
27-28	Session
N/ 1	
March	Que este en
1 5	Session Session
6 7	Session – Governor's Budget Address Session
/ 12-14	Session
12-14 19-21	Session
19-21 22	Session – Deadline: Substantive Senate Bills out of Committee
LL	Session – Deadime: Substantive Senate Bins out of Committee
April	
10-12	Session
16-19	Session
23-24	Session
25	Session – Deadline: Third reading Substantive Senate Bills
30	Session
May	
1-3	Session
6-9	Session
10	Session – Deadline: Substantive House Bills out of Committee
14-23	Session
24	Session – Deadline: Third Reading of Substantive House Bills
27-30	Session
31	Session – Adjournment